New Home
FROM $939,000

Jennian
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14 Hereford Drive, Carterton
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Wairarapa

200 Chapel Street, Masterton 5810
P 06 370 0777

E wairarapa@jennian.co.nz
jennian.co.nz

Sited for sun on the easy-care 662sgm section the
generous 192sgm floor area offers three bedrooms, the
main with ensuite and walk-in robe, multiple living
spaces including an open plan casual living/dining with
a centrally positioned kitchen with walk-in pantry, plus a
cosy separate lounge, all leading out through sliding
doors to the partially covered concrete patio perfect for
outdoor living & entertaining.


https://jennian.co.nz

14 Hereford Drive, Carterton
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Living Area

Garage Area

Total Floor Area

Home Width
Home Length

Land Area

154.26 m?
38.38 m?

192.64 m?
12.74 m

18.43 m

662 m>

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm

standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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