New Home FROM \$939,000





14 Hereford Drive, Carterton

1 3	2	2	F 2	₩ 2

Sited for sun on the easy-care 662sqm section the generous 192sqm floor area offers three bedrooms, the main with ensuite and walk-in robe, multiple living spaces including an open plan casual living/dining with a centrally positioned kitchen with walk-in pantry, plus a cosy separate lounge, all leading out through sliding doors to the partially covered concrete patio perfect for outdoor living & entertaining.

Wairarapa 200 Chapel Street, Masterton 5810 P 06 370 0777 E wairarapa@jennian.co.nz jennian.co.nz



Living Area	154.26 m ²	
Garage Area	38.38 m ²	
Total Floor Area	192.64 m ²	
Home Width	12.74 m	
Home Length	18.43 m	
Land Area	662 m ²	

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.

